418 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Bus Driver
Janitors
Night Watchman
Extra Help
Painter and Handyman
Traffic Officer
Carpenter

STATE TEACHERS COLLEGE, SALISBURY.
President
Registrar and Assistant Registrar
Director of '[raluning, Inspector
Instructors (9)
Critic Teachers, Elementary School (4)
Social Director, Instructor
Affiliated County Practice Centers
English Instructor, Librarian and 2 Assistants......o..
Chief Stationary Engineer.
Shift Engineer
Watchman and Night Fireman
Mechanical Handyman
Kitchen Helpers (7)
Wages
Special Payments

STATE TEACHERS COLLEGE, FROSTBURG.

President
Director of Training

Instructors (9)
Training School Critics (6)
Secretary-Registrar
Librarian and Assistant.......
Junior Stenographer
Dietitian
Engineer
Steam Firemen (2)
Steam Fireman-Watchman
Cook
Kitchen and Household Helpers (3)
Special Payments

STATE TEACHERS COLLEGE, BOWIE

Principal
Registrar
Senior Typist-Financial Secretary
Junior Typist
Librarian
Divector of Training—Geography.
Sociology—History
Physical Education—Social Advisor.
English—Industrial Arts
Music—Normal and Elementary.
Teachers—Demonstration School (2)
Supervision of Rural Practice—Psychology .. oo
Science—Physical Education
Psychology—Math—Tests, Ete.

1,300.00
6,224.00
1,170.00

500.00
1,400.00

950.00
1,200.00

$6,000.00
3,330.00
3,850.00
18,900.00
7.400.00
2,332.00
1,000.00
6,200.00
2,000.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
5,085.00
250.00
2,300.00

$6,000.00
3,500.00
22,300.06
11,000.00
2,250.00
3,500.00
900.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
720.60
1,410.00
600.00

$3,600.00
1,120.00
880.00
700.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
3,200.00
1,360.00
1,350.00
1,350.00



