Bus Driver	1.300.00
Janitors	6,224.00
Night Watchman	1,170,00
Extra Help	500.00
Painter and Handyman	1,400.00
Traffic Officer	950.00
Carpenter	1,200.00
STATE TEACHERS COLLEGE, SALISBURY.	
President	\$6,000.00
Registrar and Assistant Registrar	3.330.00
Director of Training, Inspector	3,850,00
Instructors (9)	19,900.00
Critic Teachers, Elementary School (4)	7,400.00
Social Director, Instructor	2,332.00
Affiliated County Practice Centers	1,000.00
English Instructor, Librarian and 2 Assistants	6,200.00
Chief Stationary Engineer.	2,000.00
Shift Engineer	1,140.00
Watchman and Night Fireman	1,140.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,140.00
Kitchen Helpers (7)	5,085.00
Wages	250.00
Special Payments	2,300.00
STATE TEACHERS COLLEGE, FROSTBURG.	
President	\$6,000.00
Director of Training	3,500.00
Instructors (9)	22,300.00
Training School Critics (6)	11,000.00
Secretary-Registrar	2,250.00
Librarian and Assistant.	3,500.00
Junior Stenographer	900.00
Dietitian	1,800.00
Engineer	1,500.00
Steam Firemen (2)	2,400.00
Steam Fireman-Watchman	1,000.00
Cook	720.00
Kitchen and Household Helpers (3)	1,410.00
Special Payments	600.00
STATE TEACHERS COLLEGE, BOWIE	
Principal	\$3,600.00
Registrar	1,120.00
Senior Typist-Financial Secretary	880.00
Junior Typist	700.00
Librarian	1,350.00
Director of Training—Geography	1,350.00
Sociology—History	1,350.00
Physical Education—Social Advisor	1,350.00
English—Industrial Arts	1,350.00
Music-Normal and Elementary	1,350.00
Teachers—Demonstration School (2)	3,200.00
Supervision of Rural Practice—Psychology	1,350.00
Science—Physical Education	1,350.00
Psychology—Math—Tests, Etc.	1,350.00